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Product Datasheet

Anti-Neuropilin-1 (a1 CUB Domain) Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M534], Mouse,

Monoclonal
ABT-AN1856



Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Wirt

Kategorie

Applikation

Produktbeschreibung

Klonalitat
Klon-Bezeichnung
Molekulargewicht
Isotyp

NCBI

UniProt

Anti-Neuropilin-1 (a1l CUB Domain) Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M534],
Mouse, Monoclonal

ABT-AN1856
AN1856
ABT-AN1856-100UL
Abcepta

Mouse

Antikorper

IHC, WB

Neuropilins are transmembrane proteins that contain two CUB
domains (al and a2), two coagulation factor-like domains (b1 and
b2), and a MAM domain in the extracellular region. These proteins
have short cytoplasmic domains that include a PDZ-binding m...

Monoclonal
[M534]
103134
IgG1

8829

014786


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/8829
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/O14786

